

Certified Correct: 

Item No.	SPEC. NO.	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineers Opinion		Goodwin & Goodwin		Forsgren Construction	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
100 - GENERAL										
1	101	1	LS	Performance and Payment Bond	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	120	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic and Traffic Control	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	141	1	LS	Erosion Control Measures	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	141	1	LS	Temporary Concrete washout basin	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
200 - SITE PREPARATION										
5	201	1	LS	Site Preparation	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,552.63	\$ 7,552.63	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 9,125.00
6	201	25	SY	Removal & Disposal Conc. Driveways & Sidewalks	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 850.00
7	201	1,500	SY	Topsoil (4" thickness)	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,250.00
8	201	65	LF	Pipe Casing (6" steel, includes spacers and end seals)	\$ 225.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 14,950.00
9	205	1	LS	Excavation and Trench Safety Systems	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	205	25	CY	Granular Backfill in Trenches (Exclusive of Pipe Zone)	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	205	15	CY	Rock Excavation (Structures)	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15
12	206	5	CY	Flowable Fill	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 640.00
13	290	0.1	AC	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 430.00
14	290	75	SY	Solid Sodding	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 675.00
300 - PAVEMENTS										
15	305	15	CY	Aggregate Base Course for Driveways (6" Thickness)	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00
400 - CONCRETE										
16	410	40	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter (All Types)	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,840.00
17	420	125	SY	Concrete Site Paving (6" Thickness)	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 10,750.00
18	430	25	SY	Concrete Driveway Repair (6" Thickness)	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
700 - SEWER										
19	702	100	LF	Sewer Service Line (6-inch, SCH 40 PVC)	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 4,850.00
20	702	1	EA	Connect Sewer Main Pipe to Exist. Manhole	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
21	703	1	EA	Standard Manhole (6' Depth or Less) w/ Frame and Cover	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
22	703	5	VF	Additional Depth for Manhole	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
23	704	750	LF	Sewer Pressure Pipe w/fittings (2" ASTM D2241, Class 250, SDR-17 PVC)	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 16.60	\$ 12,450.00
900 - MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION										
24	907	100	LF	8-foot Wood Privacy Fence	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
25	907	1	EA	Gate (Wood 18' x 8' Double leaf)	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1000 - LIFT STATION										
26	907	1	LS	Duplex Lift Station Installation	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 78,500.00	\$ 78,500.00
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS										
27	907	1	LS	Electrical Equipment and Controls	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 54,750.00	\$ 54,750.00
TOTAL BID PROPOSAL						\$ 136,800.00		\$ 151,052.63		\$ 235,135.15

RECEIVED

JUL 18 2018

ENGINEERING -
 ENG. TECH.

*Total Bid - Bid was read as \$150,000.00
 *Item #5 - Adj. to a maximum 5% of the total bid.